
22 | Salvador, segunda-feira, 14 de abril 2025

Å¾404$¸µ¾a ùµ÷$^$Åaû \4 ¸4Éû�÷\$a
a\!µ\$^aEÀÉ G�BP�8P É¢�;¢�¥ØE Ø ÅR�ÅRGG©�Å�É ���@G¯��ÅÉ �^ PP5S1P1%V �V �Ø8PE
¢Ø ��¥�>ØT>�ú �RC� ÃR����RC ÅR�C@G=ÅR�C �@ÃÉV Å�N�ú -)R51"R5""QPPP5SýPV B�T¢P H;�
Ø �VLE�BØ LØE>�¥�LØT>� Ø>�T¢�; ØPB �T>�E�BB�B ¢Ø Ø¢V�T�B>EØKjPV ¥PT�PEV� �;��ØV�T>P ¢P É��T>�
¢� ÅPT>EØ>ØKjP � �H;�L� ¢� ÉLP�PV ¥PV P 8Ø�PE ¢� G> 1%ûRûü"V)" c¢;Ü�T>PB � ¥�TH;�T>Ø � TP8�
V�� TP8�¥�T>PB � P�>�T>Ø � B��B E�Ø�B � H;ØE�T>Ø � B��B ¥�T>Ø8PB_V E���E�T>� Ø ¥PT>EØ>ØKjP ¢� �VS
LE�BØ �BL�¥�Ø��ÜØ¢Ø �V B�E8�KPB ¢� �T��T�ØE�Ø LØEØ ��ØÕPEØKjP ¢� �B>;¢PB � LEP��>PB �ã�¥;>�8PB
TØ vE�Ø ¢� ¥PT>�TKjP � �B>ØÕ���ÜØKjP ¢� �T¥PB>ØBV �P¥Ø��ÜØ¢Ø TØÉ8�T�¢Ø @ØT¥E�¢P ��8�BV ¥�T>EPV
TP �;T�¥=L�P ¢� @�P�oT¢�Ø S ÇØ��Ø S ÅPT8DT�P T^ û")û"1Q1P1) ��T�B>IE�P ¢ØB Å�¢Ø¢�B å ÅØ�ãØ
�¥PTñV�¥Ø ��¢�EØ�V ¢� Ø¥PE¢P ¥PV ØB ¥PT¢�Kë�B � �BL�¥�¬¥ØKë�B �B>ØÕ���¥�¢ØB TP ØT�ãP � ¢P
�¢�>Ø� å NEP��>P ÇvB�¥PR É ��¥�>ØT>� 8�T¥�¢PEØ ØLE�B�T>P; PB LE�KPB ¢�T>EP ¢PB LØEoV�>EPB ¢PB
LE�KPBR RÕB�E8ØT¢PSB� Ø E��;�ØE�¢Ø¢� ���Ø� ¢P ¥�E>ØV� ��¥�>Ø>õE�P ¢� Ø¥PE¢P ¥PV Ø ����B�ØKjP L�ES
>�T�T>�V TjP >�T¢P B�¢P ØLE�B�T>Ø¢P E�¥;EBPV Ø>E�Õ;�SB� Ø �VLE�BØ Ø¥�VØ ¥�>Ø¢Ø P PÕ��>P ��¥�>Ø¢PR
@�P�oT¢�Ø å ÇÉV 5P ¢� ØÕE�� ¢� 1P1%R �ØE�Ø ÇØ�>�T�Ø ¢� CØT>ØTØ
NE����>Ø �;T�¥�LØ�
(ÉùÉûÉ,aEÀÉ ÅR�ÅRGG©�Å�É ���@G¯��ÅÉ �^ PP5S1P1% É NG����@É �=��Å�NÉ� Ã�
@�R�«�Ã�ÉV �C@ÉÃR ÃÉ ÇÉ��ÉV TP ;BP ¢� B;ØB Ø>E�Õ;�Kë�B ���Ø�BV ¥PTB�¢�EØT¢P ØB LEPLPB>ØB
ØLE�B�T>Ø¢ØB L��PB ��¥�>ØT>�BV ¥PT�PEV� ÅR�ÅRGG©�Å�É ���@G¯��ÅÉ �^ PP5S1P1%R RÕ��>Pú
¥PT>EØ>ØKjP ¢� �VLE�BØ �BL�¥�Ø��ÜØ¢Ø �V B�E8�KPB ¢� �T��T�ØE�Ø LØEØ ��ØÕPEØKjP ¢� �B>;¢PB �
LEP��>PB �ã�¥;>�8PB TØ vE�Ø ¢� ¥PT>�TKjP � �B>ØÕ���ÜØKjP ¢� �T¥PB>ØBV �P¥Ø��ÜØ¢Ø TØ É8�T�¢Ø @ØTS
¥E�¢P ��8�BV ¥�T>EPV TP �;T�¥=L�P ¢� @�P�oT¢�Ø S ÇØ��Ø S ÅPT8DT�P T^ û")û"1Q1P1) ��T�B>IE�P ¢ØB
Å�¢Ø¢�B å ÅØ�ãØ �¥PTñV�¥Ø ��¢�EØ�V ¢� Ø¥PE¢P ¥PV ØB ¥PT¢�Kë�B � �BL�¥�¬¥ØKë�B �B>ØÕ���¥�¢ØB
TP ØT�ãP � ¢P �¢�>Ø� å NEP��>P ÇvB�¥PR ÅPT�PEV� �;��ØV�T>P ¢P É��T>� ¢� ÅPT>EØ>ØKjP � �H;�L�
¢� ÉLP�PR G�BP�8� �R�R�R�ÉG Ø LE�B�T>� ��¥�>ØKjPV �V �Ø8PE ¢Ø ��¥�>ØT>�ú � �RC� ÃR���S
�RC ÅR�C@G=ÅR�C �@ÃÉV Å�N�ú -)R51"R5""QPPP5SýP H;� P��E>P; P 8Ø�PE ¢� G> 1%ûRûü"V)"
c¢;Ü�T>PB � ¥�TH;�T>Ø � TP8� V�� TP8�¥�T>PB � P�>�T>Ø � B��B E�Ø�B � H;ØE�T>Ø � B��B ¥�T>Ø8PB_R
RÕB�E8ØT¢PSB� Ø E��;�ØE�¢Ø¢� ���Ø� ¢P ¥�E>ØV� ��¥�>Ø>õE�P ¢� Ø¥PE¢P ¥PV Ø ����B�ØKjP L�E>�T�T>�V
TjP >�T¢P B�¢P ØLE�B�T>Ø¢P E�¥;EBPB Ø>E�Õ;�SB� Ø �VLE�BØ Ø¥�VØ ¥�>Ø¢Ø P PÕ��>P ��¥�>Ø¢PR @�P�oTS
¢�Ø å ÇÉV 5P ¢� ØÕE�� ¢� 1P1% �ØE�Ø ÇØ�>�T�Ø ¢� CØT>ØTØ NE����>Ø �;T�¥�LØ�
4±¸¾a¸É \4 ^É÷¸¾a¸É ÅR�@GÉ@R � Pü)S1P1% NGRÅ�CCR ÉÃ����C@GÉ@�;R �^Rú P1PS
1P1% ÅR�ÅRGG©�Å�É ���@G¯��ÅÉ �Âú PP5S1P1% RÇ��@R ÅR�@GÉ@É�ïR Ã� ��NG�CÉ
�CN�Å�É��ïÉÃÉ �� C�G;��RC Ã� ������ÉG�É NÉGÉ ��ÉÇRGÉ�ïR Ã� �C@=ÃRC �
NGR��@RC �8�Å=@�;RC �É ÃG�É Ã� ÅR�@���ïR � �C@ÉÇ���ïÉ�ïR Ã� ��ÅRC@ÉCV
�RÅÉ��ïÉÃÉ �É É;���ÃÉ @É�ÅG�ÃR ��;�CV Å��@GRV �R �=��Å¾N�R Ã� @�R�«�Ã�É
S ÇÉ��É S ÅR�;©��R �^ û")û"1Q1P1) ����C@�G�R ÃÉC Å�ÃÉÃ�C å ÅÉ�8É �ÅR�¯��ÅÉ ��S
Ã�GÉ�V ÅR��RG�� �CN�Å���ÅÉ�ì�C ÅR�C@É�@�C ÃR �Ã�@É� � É��8RCV NÉG@�C ��S
@��GÉ�@�C ÃÉÅR�ÅRGG©�Å�É ���@G¯��ÅÉ�^ PP5Q1P1% � �ÉNGRNRC@ÉÃÉÅR�@GÉS
@ÉÃÉR ÅR�@GÉ@ÉÃRú �RC� ÃR����RC ÅR�C@G=�ì�C �@ÃÉV Å�N�ú -)R51"R5""QPPP5SýPR
ÃR@É�ïR RG�É���@ÃG�Éú =��ÃÉÃ�ú P1RP"RPPP NGR��@RQÉ@�;�ÃÉÃ�ú 5P51 ������@Rú
-R-RûRPR-ûRPPRPP å R=@GRC C�G;��RC N� �R�@� Ã� G�Å=GCRú 5R%PP NGÉïRú 5üP Ã�ÉC
ÃÉ@Éú 55 Ã� ÉÇG�� Ã� 1P1% ;É�RG ��RÇÉ�ú G> 1%ûRûü"V)" �ÉG�É ÇÉ�@���É Ã� CÉ�@É�É
NG����@É �=��Å�NÉ�

åÞRNRC×ÔÞ� ;Ô9C|Cå�= zR ÞCé ÞR�=
�ÒCÚé zR =C|C×�SÍé à åÞRJÍé R=R×Þé9C|é 9< ÞÀÀßÀÞÀ´ ËÜ¥KDAKßý 3þSR+S3R3'X yH
Rþ�RR\�Z e�VK}K�V ©¥ ÉKßHD��ßaT GDD�V ¥�¥DKøZ�¬V RßKß K¥ß��áßRqV ©ß H¥HHqVý êêêT��¬�DßZ¥DT¬V\T
ÜKT VÜ�¥DVý K¥��HDKV ©¥ RK¥RVH RßKß ßNA�H�RqV ©¥ \¥©�¬ß\¥ZDVH ¥\ �¥Kß�X �ZHA\VHX K¥ß�¥ZD¥H
¥ \ßD¥K�ß�H Kß©�V�ü��¬VHX RßKß ßD¥Z©¥K ßH Z¥¬¥HH�©ß©¥H ©ß G¥¬K¥DßK�ß ©¥ Gßï©¥ ©V �AZ�¬DR�V ©¥
K�V K¥ß�T D�RVý �¥ZVK RK¥RV RVK �VD¥T RKV¬¥HHV Ë©\�Z�HDKßD�>V Zf 7//S3R3'T K¥�KZ¬�ß �¥�ß�ý �¥�
7+T7//S37T V �©�Dß� ¥ H¥AH ßZ¥èVH RV©¥KqV H¥K VÜD�©VH ßDKß>PH ©VH H�D¥Hý êêêT��¬�DßZ¥DT¬V\TÜK VA
êêêT�V>TÜKSRZ¬RSRDUÜKT VH �ZD¥K¥HHß©VH RV©¥KqV ¥ZDKßK ¥\ ¬VZDßDV ßDKß>PH ©V ¥U\ß��ý ��¬�Dß¬ßVT
K�VK¥ß�3R3'Î�\ß��T¬V\X VA RK¥H¥Z¬�ß�\¥ZD¥X ©¥ H¥�AZ©ß ß H¥èDßU¡¥�KßX ©ßH R!�/R\�Z yH 7"�X ZV
¥Z©¥K¥RVý KAß KA� ÉßKÜVHßX GS�X �AZ�¬DR�V ©¥ K�V K¥ß�X Éß��ßX Ç�Rý +!T//RURRRT K�V K¥ß� ï ÉËX
77SR+S3R3'T �VHP �VK}¬�V ©VH GßZDVH ï RK¥�V¥�KVT
�ÒCÚé zR =C|C×�SÍé à åÞRJÍé R=R×Þé9C|é 9< ÞÀ¼ßÀÞÀ´ ËÜ¥KDAKßý 3þSR+S3R3'X yH
77�RR\�Z e�VK}K�V ©¥ ÉKßHD��ßaT GDD�V ¥�¥DKøZ�¬V RßKß K¥ß��áßRqV ©ß H¥HHqVý êêêT��¬�DßZ¥DT¬V\TÜKT
VÜ�¥DVý ÇVZDKßDßRqV ©¥ ¥\RK¥Hß RßKß ßNA�H�RqV ©¥ >¥D¬A�V D�RV ����@Ë� RßKß ßD¥Z©¥K ßH Z¥¬¥HH�U
©ß©¥H ©ß G¥¬K¥DßK�ß ©¥ Gßï©¥ ©V �AZ�¬DR�V ©¥ K�V K¥ß�T D�RVý �¥ZVK RK¥RV RVK ��VÜß�T RKV¬¥HHV
Ë©\�Z�HDKßD�>V Zf 7/+S3R3'T K¥�KZ¬�ß �¥�ß�ý �¥� 7+T7//S37T V �©�Dß� ¥ H¥AH ßZ¥èVH RV©¥KqV H¥K
VÜD�©VH ßDKß>PH ©VH H�D¥Hý êêêT��¬�DßZ¥DT¬V\TÜK VA êêêT�V>TÜKSRZ¬RSRDUÜKT VH �ZD¥K¥HHß©VH RV©¥U
KqV ¥ZDKßK ¥\ ¬VZDßDV ßDKß>PH ©V ¥U\ß��ý ��¬�Dß¬ßVTK�VK¥ß�3R3'Î�\ß��T¬V\X VA RK¥H¥Z¬�ß�\¥ZD¥X
©¥ H¥�AZ©ß ß H¥èDßU¡¥�KßX ©ßH R!�/R\�Z yH 7"�X ZV ¥Z©¥K¥RVý KAß KA� ÉßKÜVHßX GS�X �AZ�¬DR�V
©¥ K�V K¥ß�X Éß��ßX Ç�Rý +!T//RURRRT K�V K¥ß� ï ÉËX 77SR+S3R3'T �VHP �VK}¬�V ©VH GßZDVH ï
RK¥�V¥�KVT
�ÒCÚé zR =C|C×�SÍé à åÞRJÍé R=R×Þé9C|é 9< ÞÀ¸ßÀÞÀ´ ËÜ¥KDAKßý 3þSR+S3R3'X yH
7+�RR\�Z e�VK}K�V ©¥ ÉKßHD��ßaT GDD�V ¥�¥DKøZ�¬V RßKß K¥ß��áßRqV ©ß H¥HHqVý êêêT��¬�DßZ¥DT¬V\TÜKT
VÜ�¥DVý K¥��HDKV ©¥ RK¥RVH RßKß ßNA�H�RqV ©¥ ß©AÜV ¡¥KD���áßZD¥ e¥\ Hß¬VH ©¥ 'R��a RßKß ßD¥Z©¥K
ßH Z¥¬¥HH�©ß©¥H ©ß G¥¬K¥DßK�ß �AZ�¬�Rß� ©¥ Ë�KVZ¥�ü¬�V ¥ �¥�V Ë\Ü�¥ZD¥ ©V �AZ�¬DR�V ©¥ K�V
K¥ß�SÉËT D�RVý �¥ZVK RK¥RV ��VÜß�T RKV¬¥HHV Ë©\�Z�HDKßD�>V Zf 7/'S3R3'T K¥�KZ¬�ß �¥�ß�ý �¥�
7+T7//S37T V �©�Dß� ¥ H¥AH ßZ¥èVH RV©¥KqV H¥K VÜD�©VH ßDKß>PH ©VH H�D¥Hý êêêT��¬�DßZ¥DT¬V\TÜK VA
êêêT�V>TÜKSRZ¬RSRDUÜKT VH �ZD¥K¥HHß©VH RV©¥KqV ¥ZDKßK ¥\ ¬VZDßDV ßDKß>PH ©V ¥U\ß��ý ��¬�Dß¬ßVT
K�VK¥ß�3R3'Î�\ß��T¬V\X VA RK¥H¥Z¬�ß�\¥ZD¥X ©¥ H¥�AZ©ß ß H¥èDßU¡¥�KßX ©ßH R!�/R\�Z yH 7"�X ZV
¥Z©¥K¥RVý KAß KA� ÉßKÜVHßX GS�X �AZ�¬DR�V ©¥ K�V K¥ß�X Éß��ßX Ç�Rý +!T//RURRRT K�V K¥ß� ï ÉËX
77SR+S3R3'T �VHP �VK}¬�V ©VH GßZDVH ï RK¥�V¥�KVT

Áº.*.ý³°º[ õ°óýXýÁ[÷ V. Á[°÷Å [*Åó¶Å
[®ý¶Å .Vý³[÷ ó[ õÅV[÷ýV[V. V. Áº.&ÀÅ .÷.³º�óýXÅ ó/ �»»�»�»�� G A:E¸�66E
¼¶u~s~63:¼3~.E sU DDDûD)EDDDD÷ïE%D%÷F E u0s~¸¹A~E ¶� A¼0wE ¼�Es6E G �63¼¶E ¶¼
º¼�~¼J Í3:Í-?7 �Í 6�¸:�3¼:~¼ u0s~¸~A¼w ¶� ¼¶u~s~63:¼væEJ -�K AE: K��E �E 7�3E: ��
w���3ÍAâ�7J �EI�E:K� Í03E:�ÑÍAâ�7 �EI3��Í7 IE A:E��77E Í�K�I�73:Í3�-E �K �7A�=0�J 3E:IÍ: AÞG
Ê}��E � }�-Í: ÍE �EI����K�I3E �E7 �I3�:�77Í�E7J =0� :�Í}�ÑÍ:l }���3ÍA`E IÍ KE�Í}��Í�� A:��`E
�}�3:èI��EJ �EK �:�3?:�E �� �0}�ÍK�I3E IÍ �E:KÍ u�IE: A:�AE AE: wE3�J �0�E EÊ��3E ? Í ¸EI3:Í3ÍA`E
�� �KA:�7Í �7A���Í}�ÑÍ�Í �K 7�:-�AE7 �� 7�73�KÍ �� ��:�I��ÍK�I3E IÍ A0Ê}��ÍA`E �E7 Í3E7
Í�K�I�73:Í3�-E7 IE ¶�l:�E E¤��Í} �Í 0I�`E W¶E0SJ ¶�l:�E E¤��Í} �E u0I��3A�E W¶EuS � �K {E:IÍ}
�� �:ÍI�� ¸�:�0}ÍA`E W{�¸SJ �EI�E:K� �7A���¤�ÍAâ�7 � =0ÍI3�3Í3�-E7 �EI73ÍI3�7 IE 3�:KE ��
:���::I��ÍJ �EK A:�-�7`E �Í ÍÊ�:30:Í �� A:EAE73Í7 �K 7�77`E AÞÊ}��Í IÍ �Í3Í D÷ED÷E%D%÷J h7
Dð�DDK�IF E ���3Í} AE��:l 7�: �EI70}3Í�E � Í�=0�:��E Í3:Í-?7 �E AE:3Í} �Í 3:ÍI7AÍ::I��Í �E
u0I��3A�E �� AÍ0}E ¼�EI7EEº¼J E0 A�}E AE:3Í} �� ¸EKA:Í7 �E �E-�:IE ����:Í} Ý ¸EuA:¼6s�3J
�33A7îEEÙÙÙF�EKA:Í7I�3F�E-FÊ:E7��0:EE}E��IAE:3Í}0¼6�FÍ7A G W0¼6� ïð!ñð)SJ E0 Í�I�Í Í3:Í-?7
�� 7E}���3ÍA`E IE �GKÍ�}î }���3Í�E�7¿AÍ0}EÍ�EI7EFÊÍF�E-FÊ:F A:��E��:EWÍSF
[®ý¶Å .Vý³[÷ ó[ õÅV[÷ýV[V. V. Áº.&ÀÅ .÷.³º�óýXÅ ó/ �»» ��»�� G A:E¸�66E
¼¶u~s~63:¼3~.E sU DDDD%ûEDDDDDôE%D%÷F E u0s~¸¹A~E ¶� A¼0wE ¼�Es6E G �63¼¶E ¶¼
º¼�~¼J Í3:Í-?7 �Í 6�¸:�3¼:~¼ u0s~¸~A¼w ¶� 3�¸sEwE�~¼ � ~sE.¼væEJ -�K AE: K��E
�E 7�3E: �� w���3ÍAâ�7J �EI�E:K� Í03E:�ÑÍAâ�7 �EI3��Í7 IE A:E��77E Í�K�I�73:Í3�-E �K �7A�=0�J
3E:IÍ: AÞÊ}��E � }�-Í: ÍE �EI����K�I3E �E7 �I3�:�77Í�E7J =0� :�Í}�ÑÍ:l }���3ÍA`E IÍ KE�Í}��Í��
A:��`E �}�3:èI��EJ �EK �:�3?:�E �� �0}�ÍK�I3E IÍ �E:KÍ u�IE: A:�AE �}EÊÍ}J �0�E EÊ��3E ? Í
:���73:E �� A:�AE7 AÍ:Í �030:Í � �-�I30Í} Í=0�7�A`E E0 A:�73ÍA`E �� 7�:-�AE �� ¸EI3:Í3ÍA`E ��
�KA:�7Í �7A���Í}�ÑÍ�Í �K 7�:-�AE7 �� 3��IE}E��Í �Í �I�E:KÍA`E �EK �:�ÍA`EJ �E:I���K�I3E � ��G
:�I��ÍK�I3E �� A}Í3Í�E:KÍ �� K�I7Í��I7 �}�3:èI��Í7 � �EK0I��ÍA`E ����3Í}J KEI�3E:Í�Í7 Í3:Í-?7
�� AÍ�I�} �� �EI3:E}� �073EK�ÑÍ�EJ �EK ¤}3:E7 �� 7��K�I3ÍA`E �� AÞÊ}��E Í}-E AÍ:Í ��-0}�ÍA`E ��
AE}33��Í7 AÞÊ}��Í7 � Í03EKÍ3�ÑÍA`E �E Í3�I��K�I3E ÍE ���Í�`EJ �EK -�73Í7 Í Í3�I��: Í7 I���77�G
�Í��7 ��73� u0I��3A�EJ A�}E 6�73�KÍ �� :���73:E �� A:�AE7J �EI�E:K� ��7�:�A`EJ �Í:Í�3�:373��Í7J
A:ÍÑE7 � ��KÍ�7 EÊ:��ÍAâ�7 � �I�E:KÍAâ�7 �EI73ÍI3�7 IE 3�:KE �� :���::I��ÍJ �EK A:�-�7`E
�Í ÍÊ�:30:Í �� A:EAE73Í7 �K 7�77`E AÞÊ}��Í IÍ �Í3Í D÷ED÷E%D%÷J h7 )D�DDK�IF E ���3Í} AE��:l
7�: �EI70}3Í�E � Í�=0�:��E Í3:Í-?7 �E AE:3Í} �Í 3:ÍI7AÍ::I��Í �E u0I��3A�E �� AÍ0}E ¼�EI7EE
º¼J E0 A�}E AE:3Í} �� ¸EKA:Í7 �E �E-�:IE ����:Í} Ý ¸EuA:¼6s�3J �33A7îEEÙÙÙF�EKA:Í7I�3F
�E-FÊ:E7��0:EE}E��IAE:3Í}0¼6�FÍ7A G W0¼6� ïð!ñð)SJ E0 Í�I�Í Í3:Í-?7 �� 7E}���3ÍA`E IE �GKÍ�}î
}���3Í�E�7¿AÍ0}EÍ�EI7EFÊÍF�E-FÊ:F A:��E��:EWÍSF

Ã¼0,0!µ²¼] ÷²õ!Z!Ã]ù X0 ÷Çõµ0 ¸]õµÇ
]°!¸Ç X0 ù!Z!µ]FÀÇ Ã¼0(ÀÇ 0ù0µ¼�õ!ZÇ õ/ ¼�¼½�¼�� 7 g$=y�)5y9 �� g9='� (Á='9 =9
�+'Á�9 �Á «Á|yÁ9 '9.=Á 5Ô¾qy�99 5Á.Á �9=|��y?�='9 �9+ y='�.�++Á�9+9 Á 5$¾qy�Á6U9 �9 ��y'Áq ��
iy�y'Á6U9 =Á ?9�Áqy�Á�� 3,�wÜ7 �i�%, eo©7 eK 3î34ò3òæ9 �$v9 9¾v�'9 4 Á �9='.Á'Á6U9 ��
�?5.�+Á 5Á.Á 9 �9.=��y?�='9 �� � +9.9 � +9q$6Ø�+ �+y9qá�y�Á+9 5Á.Á Á'y!y�Á��+ �9 s9+5y'Áq g$=y6
�y5Áq g9=+�=|9. «�.�=�$�.9 ©­{9 �Á (��.�'Á.yÁ g$=y�y5Áq �� (ÁÔ��9 {$=�9 g$=y�y5Áq �� (ÁÔ��
� +�$+ +�'9.�+ � $=y�Á��+5 ­ Á¾�.'$.Á �Á+ 5.959+'Á+ 9�9..�.a ]+ 3à|Þ33?y= �9 �yÁ òà43ê4ò3òæ9
�9? y=)�y9 �Á �y+5$'Á �� qÁ=�� ]+ 3ß|Þ33?y= �9 ?�+?9 �yÁ5 7+ y='�.�++Á�9+ 59��.U9 Á�1$y.y. 9
��y'Áq9 =Á +��� �Á 3.���y'$.Á g$=y�y5Áq �� g9='� (Á='99 =9 |9.a.y9 �Á+ 3à|33?y= ]+ öò|33?y= ��
+��$=�Á6��y.Á Á +�Ë'Á6��y.Á9 9$ =9 +y'� ÍÍÍ5qy�y'Á�9�+6�5�9?5¾.9 �49$ 5�q9 '�q��9=� FáæB îòáæ6ööòê
Ó g9='� (Á='9 Ó «Á|yÁ9 ö3 �� Á¾.yq �� ò3òæ9 §Á=yq9 ,Á¾�qq9 ©9+'Á Ó 3.��9�y.95
]°!¸Ç X0 ù!Z!µ]FÀÇ Ã¼0(ÀÇ 0ù0µ¼�õ!ZÇ õ/ ¼�¡½�¼�� 7 g$=y�)5y9 �� g9='� (Á='9 =9
�+'Á�9 �Á «Á|yÁ9 '9.=Á 5Ô¾qy�99 5Á.Á �9=|��y?�='9 �9+ y='�.�++Á�9+9 Á 5$¾qy�Á6U9 �9 ��y'Áq ��
iy�y'Á6U9 =Á ?9�Áqy�Á�� 3,�wÜ7 �i�%, eo©7 eK 3îö4ò3òæ9 �$v9 9¾v�'9 4 Á �9='.Á'Á6U9 ��
�?5.�+Á 5Á.Á 9 �9.=��y?�='9 �� ?Á'�.yÁq 5�=+99 y=+$?9+ � �1$y5Á?�='9+ �� 3.9'�6U9 o=�y!y6
�$Áy+ F�3o¶(B9 5Á.Á Á+ ��?Á=�Á+ �9 ©­{ � �Á ­'�=6U9 «a+y�Á � +$Á+ $=y�Á��+9 ¾�? �9?9 Á+
Á'y!y�Á��+ �9 {$=�9 g$=y�y5Áq �� (ÁÔ��9 +�$+ +�'9.�+ � +$Á+ $=y�Á��+ .�qÁ�y9=Á�9+ ] ­'�=6U9
«a+y�Á5 ­ Á¾�.'$.Á �Á+ 5.959+'Á+ 9�9..�.a ]+ 3à|Þ33?y= �9 �yÁ òà43ê4ò3òæ9 �9? y=)�y9 �Á �y+5$'Á
�� qÁ=�� ]+ ö3|Þî3?y= �9 ?�+?9 �yÁ5 7+ y='�.�++Á�9+ 59��.U9 Á�1$y.y. 9 ��y'Áq9 =Á +��� �Á
3.���y'$.Á g$=y�y5Áq �� g9='� (Á='99 =9 |9.a.y9 �Á+ 3à|33?y= ]+ öò|33?y= �� +��$=�Á6��y.Á Á
+�Ë'Á6��y.Á9 9$ =9 +y'� ÍÍÍ5qy�y'Á�9�+6�5�9?5¾.9 �49$ 5�q9 '�q��9=� FáæB îòáæ6ööòê Ó g9='� (Á='9
Ó «Á|yÁ9 öö �� vÁ=�y.9 �� ò3òæ9 §Á=yq9 ,Á¾�qq9 ©9+'Á Ó 3.��9�y.95

Þ×JFJ<ÑÎ×w 4Î2<t<Þw6 rJ Î×ÎNÎtw
×JÑ<F<twNÈâ 27 Õº râ t×JrJ2t<w4J2Ñâ 27 ÕÕºÖ¶Õ¶¬ �­u*³n 1�*u�u¯³­<@ �l :ç;:ñ;ù:ùí < l&?{�*7{; ��
'0&7&�Ã = ±³@ �;A -��� ?; ¯�?)0; ³�A{?{-)0Ã){#; 1&À{ lÃ?�&-;@ 1&Ã 8@ -;?@ ­*s-;? ³0�;s;@ ¯j8rå ýñ<ýê:<õçæ;:::ý=
êç@ Ã)0Ã#5- �Ã ³��?)� �� ¯;?)0Ã)Ã7V; uÃ0Ã lÃ0{Ã ±< "Ã#{�0 l;&0Ã ?;A�Ã�Ã 7�sÃ 8;0)Ã0{Ã ?M< ñ:ý;ù:ùñ@ ?;- )�0A;-
�Ã n�{ ����0Ãs ?M ýñ<ýõõ;ù:ùý@ );0?Ã 7ÖÀs{�; 3&� �&0Ã?)� ; 7�0*;�; �� ýí;:ñ;ù:ùí Ã õ:;ýù;ù:ùí ?; 8;0)Ãs �; l&=
?{�*7{;å ~))7-å;;ÏÏÏ<&0&�&�Ã<ÀÃ<�;#<À0;-{)�;s{�{)Ã�;�- 0���À�0a �;�&A�?);- �� ~ÃÀ{s{)Ã7V; 7Ã0Ã �0���?�{ÃA�?); ?;
80;���{A�?); ³&Í{s{Ã0 �� n{�{)Ã7V;@ Ã)0Ã#5- �� ¯1�­�j¯u³l�j*< jM< ::ý;ù:ùí@ �;?�;0A� ��-{�?Ã�; ?; ��{)Ãs
0�){��Ã�;@ ;Àx�){#Ã?�; Ò¯1�­�j¯u³l�j*< ­� uj-*u*'ulÞ< �uj³j¯�u1³ 8³1³ 81�-*³lÞ< ­� -�1%ul<-
±³j¯µ1u<- ­� }�1�j¯u³l�j*< ­� ¯1j­u*<- 81<%�ju�j*�- ­³ �<ny³­� 8³}³l�j*< �³¯<j¯�-=
-Þ< ­� �l81j-*ul<- ¯<j-u}j³­<- -�l �"¯n'-u%u­³­� ­<- -�1%u­<1�- 8�±nu¯<- � ³}�j*�-
8<n°*u¯<- ­< l'ju¯°8u< ­� '1'l'¯³ = ±³< -�0a Ã--��&0Ã�; Ã;- -�0#{�;0�- ; �{0�{); �� )0Ã?-��0{0 ;- #Ãs;0�-
��7;-{)Ã�;- �A �;?)Ã -Ãsa0{; 7Ã0Ã ;&)0Ã �;?)Ã �� u?-){)&{7V; �{?Ã?��{0Ã �{��0�?)� � �Ã 3&Ãs ;- A�-A;- -�xÃA ){)&sÃ=
0�-@ -�A �&-);-@ ?;- )�0A;- �Ã 1�-;s&7V; ?M í:íæ;ù:ùù@ Ãs)�0Ã�Ã 7�sÃ 1�-;s&7V; ?M í:íæ;ù:ùù �; ±Ã?�; ¯�?)0Ãs<
'0&7&�Ã@ :æ �� ÃÀ0{s �� ù:ùí< u?�;0AÃ7Ú�-å �=AÃ{så s{�{)Ã�Ã;&0&�&�Ã¶�AÃ{s<�;A < uÃ0Ã lÃ0{Ã ±< "Ã#{�0 l;&0Ã = ³��?)�
�� ¯;?)0Ã)Ã7V;<

Ä½1-1"¶³½^ ø³ö"["Ä^ú Y1 ÄÈ½¶È ¹1)³½È
^±"¹È Y1 ú"["¶^GÁÈ [Èö[È½½�ö["^ 1ú1¶½�ö"[^ ö0 [1¼�½�¼�� J 6�A:E{� A:E¸�66E ¼¶u~s~63:¼3~J
.E sR ,I(ó(H(G(ú ¼ A8����1.8Ë u.G���?Ë{ �� AC81C 6��.8CM 6��8�1Ë8�Ë �� A8C��1C5 �5?���Ë�5 Ú 6�A:E{�M Ë18Ë+=5 �C
¼��G1� �� ¸CG18Ë1Ë?^C � �;.�?� �� ¼?C�CM ��5��GË�C5 ?�{C ¶��8�1C GR ,÷I÷$GH(G(úM 1C8GË ?ÜÈ{��CM ?Ë8Ë �CG����J
I�G1C �C5 �G1�8�55Ë�C5M ;.� 8�Ë{�ÏË8j {���1Ë?^C GË IC�Ë{��Ë�� ¸CG�C888G��Ë �{�18æG��Ë G¶ ¸� GóH(G(úM �C 1�?C u�GC8
A8�?C �{CÈË{M �.�C CÈ��1C = Ë ¸Es3:¼3¼¸ãE ¶� �uA:�6¼ �6A�¸~¼w~â¼¶¼ A¼:¼ A¼.~u�s3¼tãE ¶� .~¼6
A�ºw~¸¼6 ¶E u0s~¸~A~E ¶� AE:3E 6��0:EHº¼�~¼M ¸Es�E:u� ¸Es3:¼3E ¶� :�A¼66� òþó,ô$H(G($H
u¸~¶¼¶�6H¸¼~+¼IZ×××IÈ{{IC8�IÈ8VM �I �518�1Ë �CG�C8I��Ë�� �CI C A8C��1C ºj5��C � ��IË�5 �C�.I�G1C5 �CG51ËG1�5
GC5 Ë.1C5I :���I Ë ?8�5�G1� w���1Ë?^C Ë w�� ����8Ë{ GR ,þI,$$H(G(, � ��IË�5 {���5{Ë?à�5 Ë?{��j+��5I :���È�I�G1C
�Ë5 A8C?C51Ë5ñ �Ë5 GòñGG� �C ��Ë ,þHGþH(G(ú f5 GòñGG� �C ��Ë G÷HGúH(G(úÐ �G1��C �Ë 6�55^C �� ¶�5?.1Ë �� A8�?C5ñ f5
,GñGG� �C ��Ë G÷HGúH(G(þM GC �G��8�?C �{�18æG��Cñ ×××IÈ{{IC8�IÈ8M �C8j8�C �� º8Ë51{�ËI ~G�C8IË?à�5 Ë18Ë+=5 �C �JIË�{ñ
{���1Ë5�?8C��¿?C81C5��.8CIÈËI�C+IÈ8I ¼;.�5�?^C �C ���1Ë{ ?C8 I��C �C 511�C �{�18æG��Cñ ×××IÈ{{IC8�IÈ8 M ×××I�C+IÈ8H
?G�? � �11?ñHH×××IË��55C�G�C8IË�ËCI�CIIÈ8HÈËH?C81C5��.8CH{���1Ë�C�5HÂIC�Ë{��Ë��É�CG�C88�G��ËJ?.È{��Ë J AC81C
6��.8C J º¼M ,,HGþH(G(úI uË8�.5 :C�8��.�5 �.���5 Ú 6.È5��8�1j8�C �� w���1Ë?à�5 � ¸CG18Ë1C5I

ÇÀ515&º·Àb û·ù&_&Çbý ]5 ÇË#·_b
_ùÇ# ù� «£È�Æ�È§£�ÇÆÆÆ«ÉÆ�

ÇÀ5-ÁË 5ý5ºÀ�ù&_Ë ù0 Æ«�Ç§Æ§�
U �?X�ªBP�T §£ QT�?ªÝV ÝBIÝ<MF §£ F£?c?Ý_ È�£XB£ §£ ÄTXBIÝBÝOnTcÝ_V ªTZ?X�ªÝ L?£V �ÝI{ I£Ý��ßÝI
XT §�Ý P" §£ �Ý�T §£ 1P1% wF 5PúPP�FV XÝ FÝ�Ý §Ý ÄUQ��V �TªÝ��ßÝ§Ý XÝ J?Ý Ä�§Ý§£ §T FÝ�<Ý§TIV
Xe 1S1üüV QT�?ªÝ ��V QT�?ªÝQÆÈV ��ª�BÝOnT XÝ ZT§Ý��§Ý§£ QI£�nT ��£BI÷X�ªT Xe P5"Q1P1%V ª?�T TÚ�£BT
M Ý ÄTXBIÝBÝOnT §£ £ZPI£FÝ PÝIÝ ªTXª£FFnT §£ ��ª£XOÝ §£ FT�BèÝI£ È?BT§£F� È?BTªÝ§ �C T? F�ZS
��ÝI Ý F£I ?B���ßÝ§Ý P£�Ý F£ªI£BÝI�Ý §£ Q�ÝX£�ÝZ£XBT �FBIÝBM��ªT £ Â£F£X<T�<�Z£XBT @IÚÝXT PÝIÝ
£�ÝÚTIÝOnTV £ ÝªTZPÝX�ÝZ£XBT §£ PIT�£BTFV PTI ?Z P£IBT§T §£ 51 c§Tß£_ Z£F£FV ªTX�TIZ£ §�FS
PTF�OnT §Ý �£� Xe 5)R5--Q15R U �§�BÝ� £ F£?F ÝX£æTF £XªTXBIÝZSF£ §�FPTXB<£�F XT FBB�T £�£BI÷X�ªTú
c�BBPFúQQ��ª�BÝªT£FS£1RÚÚRªTZRÚIQ_ S �Â 5P"ü"û" £ c�BBPFúQQèèèRPT�?ªÝRÚÝR�T<RÚIQP?Ú��ªÝªT£F_R �X�TIS
ZÝOñ£Fú cý5_ -")%S55)ý Q cý5_ ûû5ûPSP5-P T? £SZÝ�� ��ª�BÝªÝTPT�?ªÝPZPË�ZÝ��RªTZR QT�?ªÝV 55
§£ ÝÚI�� §£ 1P1%R >ÝX§£IFTX È�£æ §TF FÝXBTF FT?ßÝ î F£ªI£B{I�T §£ Q�ÝX£�ÝZ£XBT �FBIÝBM��ªT £
Â£F£X<T�<�Z£XBT @IÚÝXTR

ÇÀ5-ÁË 5ý5ºÀËù&_Ë ù0 Æ«�Ç§Æ§� ¸ ý5& «�È«££Ç§Æ§«
U �?X�ªBP�T §£ QT�?ªÝV ÝBIÝ<MF §£ F£?c?Ý_ È�£XB£ §£ ÄTXBIÝBÝOnTcÝ_V ªTZ?X�ªÝ L?£V �ÝI{ I£Ý��ßÝI
XT §�Ý Pü §£ ZÝ�T §£ 1P1% wF 5PúPP�FV XÝ FÝ�Ý §Ý ÄUQ��V �TªÝ��ßÝ§Ý XÝ J?Ý Ä�§Ý§£ §T FÝ�<ÝS
§TIV Xe 1S1üüV QT�?ªÝ ��V QT�?ªÝQÆÈV ��ª�BÝOnT XÝ ZT§Ý��§Ý§£ QI£�nT ��£BI÷X�ªT Xe P5ýQ1P1%V ª?�T
TÚ�£BT M Ý ÄTXBIÝBÝOnT §£ £ZPI£FÝ £FP£ª�Ý��ßÝ§Ý XÝ PI£FBÝOnT §£ F£I<�OTF §£ �TIX£ª�Z£XBT £
�£I£Xª�ÝZ£XBT §£ Ý?æB��T Ý��Z£XBÝOnT £QT? I£�£�OnT XÝ ZT§Ý��§Ý§£ ªÝIBnT £�£BI÷X�ªTQZÝ�XMB�ªT
ªTZ ª��P §£ F£�?IÝXOÝ £ F£X�Ý �X§�<�§?Ý� ªTZ I£ªÝI�Ý Z£XFÝ� £ <T?ª�£I �ZPI£FFT £Z PÝP£� Ý
F£I �TIX£ª�§Ý PTI £ZPI£FÝ §£ sZÚ�BT XÝª�TXÝ� PÝIÝ ÝB£X§£I ÝF §�<£IFÝF F£ªI£BÝI�ÝF §Ý QI£�£�S
B?IÝ �?X�ª�PÝ� §£ QT�?ªÝR U �§�BÝ� £ F£?F ÝX£æTF £XªTXBIÝZSF£ §�FPTXB<£�F XT FBB�T £�£BI÷X�ªTú
c�BBPFúQQ��ª�BÝªT£FS£1RÚÚRªTZRÚIQ_ S �Â 5P"üý)" £ c�BBPFúQQèèèRPT�?ªÝRÚÝR�T<RÚIQP?Ú��ªÝªT£F_R �XS
�TIZÝOñ£Fú cý5_ -")%S55)ý Q cý5_ ûû5ûPSP5-P T? £SZÝ�� ��ª�BÝªÝTPT�?ªÝPZPË�ZÝ��RªTZR QT�?ªÝV
55 §£ ÝÚI�� §£ 1P1%R �£��Ý ÂÝ�ÝX£ JTF{I�T FÝXBÝXÝ §£ U��<£�IÝ î F£ªI£BÝI�Ý �?X�ª�PÝ� §£ �£FBnT
È§Z�X�FBIÝB�<Ý

ÊÂ848)»¸Âe þ¸ü)b)Êe" `8 &8Æ¸)F
e¶)¾Î `8 ")b)»eHÁÎ Æ ÊÂ80ÁÎ 8"8»Â�ü)bÎ ü0 Ä¢¦Å¦Ä¦� 3ºr�#5Û ¦59#*½#½1P5 �� �;1*�'½
½#*½û/' �½ ;5�½mu�½�� *�{u'#*5 �� 1*�15 1½*½ 15''$û�m � �û�9#þ½m 1*�'#½1P5 �� '�*ûu15 �� *��½*{½
�� #59�* � �½*#þ�x5'6 ½-þu'u1P5 �� #59�*'6 �½*#þ�x5' � *��' 1½*½ u;1*�''5*½' r½#5 �� #u9#½6 º�;
�5;5 '�*ûu15' �� ;½9þ#�91P5 �5**�#uû½ � 1*�û�9#uû½ �� u;1*�''5*½'6 u9�mþu9�5 5 �5*9��u;�9#5 ��
1�1½' � �5;159�9#�' 9���''\*u5' 1½*½ 5 1m�95 �þ9�u59½;�9#5 �5' �-þu1½;�9#5'6 ��'#u9½�5'
X' $��*�#½*u½'6 ¤�1½*#½;�9#5' � ¢*{P5' ûu9�þm½�5' X /*���u#þ*½ cþ9u�u1½m �� i�-þu/2 ªº�*#þ*½
�� 1*515'#½'Û X' 0ÝÛ00 x5*½' �5 �u½ ë010ç1ï0ïã l9$�u5 �½ '�''P5 1Ïºmu�½Û X' 0ÜÛë0 x5*½' �5 �u½
ë010ç1ï0ïã Cp5*\*u5 �� ¨*½'$mu½? 3 c|a3( /(|f3 /3( e3!|2 3 |�u#½m � ½9�È5' �'#P5 �u'153
9$û�u' ½5' u9#�*�''½�5' {*½#þu#½;�9#� 95 ¤u\*u5 3��u½m �5 cþ9u�$1u5 x#;Û111;r�-þu�2º½2u1;º*½'um2
5*{2º*1�u½*u5 � x##1'Û11º9��5;1*½'2�5;12 l9�5*;½1Ó�'Û ¤�1½*#½;�9#5 �� ¦5;1*½' � eu�u#½1Ó�' �½
/*���u#þ*½ cþ9u�u1½m �� i�-þu/6 'u#þ½�5 X /*½1½ ¤þ-þ� �� ¦½Èu½'6 '196 ¨½u**5 i�-þu�Áu9x5 3 i�-þu/1
¨ª6 �½' 0ÝÛ00x' X' óïxÛ00 i�-þu/1¨ª6 óç �� ½º*um �� ï0ïã2 x*½9�u'�5 /�*�u*½ eu'º5½ /*�{5�u*5
e¶)¾Î `8 ")b)»eHÁÎ Æ ÊÂ80ÁÎ 8"8»Â�ü)bÎ ü0 Ä¢�Å¦Ä¦� 3ºr�#5Û ¦59#*½#½1P5 �� �;1*�'½
�'1��u½muÁ½�½ �; 1*�'#½1P5 �� '�*ûu15 �� �5*9��u;�9#5 � u9'#½m½1P5 �� º½9�½�½'6 1u½'6 1*½#�m�u3
*½' � �uûu'Ü*u½' �; {*½9u#5 � ½��''Ü*u5' 9½' þ9u�½��' �'�5m½*�' ûu9�þm½�½' ½ $��*�#½*u½ cþ9u�u1½m
�� |�þ�½1P5 �5 ;þ9u�$1u5 �� i�-þu/3¨ª6 �59�5*;� 1m½9umx½ 5*1½;�9#\*u½ � ;�;5*u½m ��'�*u#uû52
ªº�*#þ*½ �� 1*515'#½'Û X' 0ÝÛ00 x5*½' �5 �u½ 0Þ10ã1ï0ïã l9$�u5 �½ '�''P5 1Ïºmu�½Û X' 0ÜÛë0 x5*½'
�5 �u½ 0Þ10ã1ï0ïã Cp5*\*u5 �� ¨*½'$mu½? 3 c|a3( /(|f3 te3¨ªe 3 |�u#½m � ½9�È5' �'#P5
�u'159$û�u' ½5' u9#�*�''½�5' {*½#þu#½;�9#� 95 ¤u\*u5 3��u½m �5 cþ9u�$1u5 x#;Û111;r�-þu�2º½2u1;3
º*½'um25*{2º*1�u½*u5 � x##1'Û11º9��5;1*½'2�5;12 l9�5*;½1Ó�'Û ¤�1½*#½;�9#5 �� ¦5;1*½' � eu�u#½3
1Ó�' �½ /*���u#þ*½ cþ9u�u1½m �� i�-þu/6 'u#þ½�5 X /*½1½ ¤þ-þ� �� ¦½Èu½'6 '196 ¨½u**5 i�-þu�Áu9x5
3 i�-þu/1¨ª6 �½' 0ÝÛ00x' X' óïxÛ00 i�-þu/1¨ª6 óç �� ½º*um �� ï0ïã2 iþmu½9½ ¨u'15 /*�{5�u*½2

ÉÂ737(»¸Âd ý¸û(a(Éd! _7 ýdû¾(_dÍ
aûÉ% û� ­¥Ê¥¡�Ê�©�ÉÈÈÈ­Ë¡©

d¶(¾Í _7 ÉÂ7/ÀÍ 7!7»Â�û(aÍ û/ ÈÈ¡É©È©�
K GA��L��AL ¡LR7P�¡Ô ÔL> �P:�A�>>Ô�L> � Ô HLH7�ÔHgL �R ��AÔ� D7� A�Ô��×ÔAs HAL¡�>>L ��¡�:Ô:ôA�L
RL�Ô���Ô�� GA��gL ���:AðP�¡L HÔAÔ ¡LP:AÔ:ÔHg �� H�>>LÔ �7A<��¡Ô �>H�¡�Ô��×Ô�Ô PÔ HA�>:ÔHgL ��
>�A4�HL> �� |�RH�×Ô HæÑ��¡Ô � :AÔP>HLA:� �� A�><�7L> �R :L�Ô sA�Ô 7AÑÔPÔ �L R7P�¡<H�L �� zÔP>E
��gLE»½H ¡LP�LAR� |�� ����AÔ� 'ùD'ýýC#B#'D ½ �P:A��Ô � ÔÑ�A:7AÔ �Ô> HALHL>:Ô> >�As PL ��Ô ýB ��
ÔÑA�� �� #B#õH o> Bï�BBR�PD ½ >�>>gL >�As A�Ô��×Ô�Ô PÔ H�Ô:Ô�LARÔ àààDÑ��DLA�DÑAD K ���:Ô� �>:ÔAs
��>HLP<4�� PL >�:� àààDÑ��DLA�DÑAD C7Ô�>D7�A �P�LARÔHê�> H��L �ERÔ�� ��¡�:Ô¡ÔLRÔP>��ÔLùÀ�RÔ��D
¡LRD �ÔÑA��� �Ô ¹L>:Ô �� K��4��AÔ ç GA��L��ALD zÔP>��gLC»½H 'ù �� ÔÑA�� �� #B#õD

d¶(¾Í _7 ÉÂ7/ÀÍ 7!7»Â�û(aÍ û/ ÈÈ�É©È©�
FF9�3 K GA��L��AL ¡LR7P�¡Ô ÔL> �P:�A�>>Ô�L> � Ô HLH7�ÔHgL �R ��AÔ� D7� A�Ô��×ÔAs HAL¡�>>L
��¡�:Ô:ôA�L RL�Ô���Ô�� GA��gL ���:AðP�¡L HÔAÔ ¡LP:AÔ:ÔHgL �� �RHA�>Ô HÔAÔ HA�>:ÔHgL �� >�A4�HL>
�� :�A¡��A�×ÔHgL �� RgL �� LÑAÔ �Þ¡�7>�4Ô �� PÔ:7A�×Ô ¡LP:<P7ÔH 4�>ÔP�L Ô:�P��A Ô> P�¡�>>�E
�Ô��> �Ô> <�¡A�:sA�Ô> z7P�¡�HÔ�> �Ô ¹��Ô�� �� zÔP>��gLC»½H ¡LP�LAR� |�� ����AÔ� 'ùD'ýýC#B#'D
½ �P:A��Ô � ÔÑ�A:7AÔ �Ô> HALHL>:Ô> >�As PL ��Ô #ð �� ÔÑA�� �� #B#õH o> 'B�BBR�PD ½ >�>>gL
>�As A�Ô��×Ô�Ô PÔ H�Ô:Ô�LARÔ àààDÑ��DLA�DÑAD K ���:Ô� �>:ÔAs ��>HLP<4�� PL >�:� àààDÑ��DLA�DÑAD
C7Ô�>D7�A �P�LARÔHê�> H��L �ERÔ�� ��¡�:Ô¡ÔLRÔP>��ÔLùÀ�RÔ��D¡LRD �ÔÑA��� �Ô ¹L>:Ô �� K��4��AÔ
ç GA��L��ALD zÔP>��gLC»½H 'ù �� ÔÑA�� �� #B#õD

#úoko`óðú� WðU`�`#�Y �o `ó���úm
�U#] UÎ æÞ%ÐÚÓ%Ï#â$###æ&ÏÖ

�î`ö' #o& öú# UV #â#$â#âÖ �óú�îmö �' ö`óo ììì%�YY%'úg%�ú 5#� Uº æ#Ö$â#âÖ1
':/>Â8,� 6Ò¿rz�:; 6Â/Â �:>}��z@�>(: �:, z>(�/�,,Â�:,; 2%� : j%>z�&6z: �� s(Â�Â/2; 6:/ @�z: ��
,%Â 6/��:�z/Â; ��,z�>Â�Â Â(/Â"2, �: ���/�(: >I 55åô; �� 5ð �� wÂ>�z/: �� ô5ôè; l°j°.'wshh°
«� p�*$* «:* *°h':*; /�ÂrzÅÂ/_ rz�z(Â4S:; 6Â/Â .��z,(/: �� 6/�4:; >Â @:�Ârz�Â�� 6.�{Ú:;
>Â �:/@Â �l�'. hs­°; �:@ �/z(2/z: �� w%r�Â@�>(: j�h:. 6.�j:; >:, (�/@:, �Â l�z >I
øì7øðð6ô5ôø; �� øI �� Â¿/zr �� ô5ôø; �Â l�z ­:@6r�@�>(Â/ >I øôð65å; �: «��/�(: >I øø7ìåô; �� ðø
�� @Â/4: �� ô5ôð � ��@Âz, r��z,rÂ4S: Â6rz�_"�r; Â6rz�Â>�:8,�; ,%¿,z�zÂ/zÂ@�>(�; Â, �Ìz�->�zÂ,
�,(Â¿�r��z�Â, >�,(� ��z(Âr � ,�%, Â>�Ì:,; 2%� :¿w�(z"Ââ °2$s*sjÚ: «� �°.«°j�h': �*­:8
l°. 6°.°:* °l$h:* «° .�«� j$hs­s6°l «� �h*sh: «� s'°­°.h; ­:j6.��h«�h«:
°­:h��­jÚ: � �h'.�{°«:* $hs�:.j�*; �:>�:/@� �:>�z4Ö�,; 2%Â>(z�Â��, � �Ìz�->�zÂ,
�,(Â¿�r��z�Â, >�,(� ��z(Âr � ,�%, Â>�Ì:,7 ­:@ �%r�/: >Â l�z øì7øðð6ô5ôø � ��@Âz, >:/@Â, 2%�
/���@ Â @Â(2/zÂ7 s>&�z: �� Â�:r}z@�>(: �� 6/:6:,(Â, øì65ì6ô5ôè; _ 6Â/(z/ �Â, øôâ55},7 s>&�z: �Â
,�,,S: �� �z,6%(Â �� 6/�4:,â ð565ì6ô5ôè [, ø5â55w* : 6/��S: ,�/_ /�ÂrzÅÂ�: �@ ,�,,S: 6Ò¿rz�Â
:>rz>�; Â(/Â"2, �: ,z(� ÎÎÎ7¿rr7:/�7¿/ ��z(Âr � Â>�Ì:, �z,6:>&"�z, >�,(� ,z(� � 6:/(Âr hÂ�z:>Âr
�� ­:@6/Â, 6Ò¿rz�Â, Ñ 6h­67 s>�:/@Â4Ö�, 6�r: �8@Âzrâ z(Â�Â/�7rz�z(Â�:�,³�@Âzr7�:@7 s(Â�Â/2;
øø65ì6ô5ôè7 p:�2rzÂ *:Â/�, �� °/ÂÒw:; *%6�/z>(�>��>(� �� rz�z(Â4S:7

ÍÆ:6:,¿¼Æg #¼!,d,Íg% b: ¿:,·:,Æg b: 6Æ:,¿gÂ
d!Í) !� ¯§Ì��ÊÌ£Ê§ËÊÊÊ¯Í«�

gº,ÂÑ b: %,d,¿gGÁÑ dÑ!dÑÆÆ�!d,g :%:¿Æ�!,dg !Ì0 ÊÊ£Í«Ê«�
5�@Dí w�HD: C:�@D �|DÉÌ|B C:D��77D ¼�J�H�73:Ì3�-D HBU û%%A!@!ô Ý 8��:�3Ì:�Ì w0H���@Ì| �� �HC
�:Ì�73:030:Ì � 8�:-�@D7 2:ÉÌHD7B 8�77_D �� ¼É�:30:Ìí !îA@ôA!@!ô g7 @î�û@ SD�3D �D:Ì7 � 3:�H3Ì
J�H03D7O �D:k:�D �� º:Ì72|�ÌB GÉ��3Dí ¸Gu5<¼5¼uæG ¶� �wC<�8¼ �8C�¸�¼y�ã¼¶¼ �w �,C
�¸2uæG ¶� Gº<¼8 ¶� ¶<�u¼��w �w 52ºG C�¼¶ � C¼0�w�u5¼uæG �w ¸Gu¸<�5G
¼<w¼¶G � �u5�<5<¼0¼¶GF uG º¼�<<G .�y8Gu �2�w¼<æ�8 8G¼<�8F uG w2u�¸·C�G
¶� 5��,��<¼ ¶� �<��5¼8 Ý º¼B yD�Ì|í G �H-�D �Ì7 @:D@D73Ì7 � �Ì ��7@03Ì �� |ÌH��7 7�:_D
:�Ì|�ÐÌ�Ì7 HD �H��:�@D �|�3:çH��D ÙÙÙBÉ||�DJ@:Ì7B�DJB wÌ�D:�7 �H�D:JÌ@á�7 Ì3:Ì->7 �D 3�|B SïûO
û@%%C@û!û �Ì7 @î� g7 %!�B CÌ:Ì Ì�DJ@ÌH�ÌJ�H3D � DÉ3�H@_D �D ���3Ì| � 7�07 ÌH�×D7F D7 �H3�:C
�77Ì�D7 @D��:_D Ì��77Ì: D 7�3� D¢��Ì| �Ì @:����30:Ì �33@íAAÙÙÙB3��×��:Ì���:��3Ì7BÉÌB�D-BÉ: Ù3:ÌH7C
@Ì:9H��ÌÁF Ù@D:3Ì| �Ì 3:ÌH7@Ì:9H��ÌÁF Ù��7@�7Ì7ÁF Ù|���3Ì@_DA�DH3:Ì3D7ÁF Ù|���3Ì@á�7Á D0 D �H��:�@D
�|�3:çH��D ÙÙÙBÉ||�DJ@:Ì7B�DJ D0 D @D:3Ì| �33@7íAAÙÙÙB�D-BÉ:A@H�@A@3CÉ: D0 HÌ 7Ì|Ì �Ì ¸DJ�77_D
C�:JÌH�H3� �� ¸DH3:Ì3Ì@_D Ì3:Ì->7 �� J2��Ì ����3Ì| �D |���3ÌH3�B wÌ��Ì �� 8�|�7 �0�JÌ:_�7B
C:�7���H3� �Ì ¸DJ�77_D C�:JÌH�H3� �� ¸DH3:Ì3Ì@_DB

ÐÉ>:>/Â¿Ék &¿$/h/Ðk( f> /Ék&k/k
h$Ð, $� µ­Ò��©Ò�Ð±ÑÐÐÐµÓ¢Ð

k½/ÅÔÅ f> (/h/ÂkH¿>Å ¸ ÐÉ>6ÂÔ >(>ÂÉ�$/hÔ ÅÉÐ $1 Ð¥|Ð¢Ñ±Ð±¥
C ?;��F��;F �Í ?;����41;Í s1J���BÍ~ �� {;ÍLÍ�Í ;�Í~�ÑÍ;mB JF �J��;�BF �~�4;èJ��F ³uu ±Cs?8µ4
OÚÚÚ>Ê~~>F;�>Ê;KB �L ûè �� ÍÊ;�~ �� û<ûïB F8 8��1�J4�8 B;��â�8 �~�4;èJ��F8ç ?� 48? JU <ï=û<ûïB
i8 <è�<<B BÍ;Í ;���84;F �� B;�BF8 BÍ;Í �141;Í8 � �.�J41Í�8 Í>1�8�Bâ�8 �� LÍ4�;�Í�8 �� �ØB���?
�J4�B >1Í�;F8 �8�F~Í;�8B LÍ4�;�Í�8 �� Í;4�8ÍJÍ4FB LÍ4�;�Í�8 �8BF;4�.F8B �J84;1L�J4F8 L18��Í�8 �
�4�J8 �F;;�~Í4F8B �FL ;���Ê�L�J4F �� B;FBF84Í8 Í4@ i8 <é�<<Æ � ?� 48? JU <ì=û<ûïB i8 !ó�<<B
BÍ;Í ;���84;F �� B;�BF8 BÍ;Í �141;Í8 � �.�J41Í�8 Í>1�8�Bâ�8 �� �Í;�ÍL�J4F8 � �4�J8 �F;;�~Í4F8B
�FLB;��J��J�F 1J��F;L�8 FB�;Í��FJÍ�8 O�J�~1�J�F �Í;�ÍL�J4F BÍ;Í Í8 �>1�B�8 �F 4µs/ !èûKB
.�841m;�F �8BF;4�.FB �ÍL�8Í8 BÍ;Í �.�J4F8 �J84�41��FJÍ�8 � B;FLF��FJÍ�8B Í��88ì;�F8 � ��LÍ�8
LÍ4�;�Í�8 4;Ø4��8B �FL ;���Ê�L�J4F �� B;FBF84Í8 Í4@ i8 !÷�<<> µLÊF8 F8 ��;4ÍL�8 8�;aF �F 4�BF
L�JF; B;�BFB �FL LF�F �� ��8B14Í ÍÊ�;4F � ����Í�F> C8 ���4Í�8 � ��LÍ�8 Í4F8 �84aF ��8BFJ4.��8
JF 8�4� F¥��Í~ ÚÚÚ>�;ÍLÍ�Í>ÊÍ>�F.>Ê; � JF ?q±? ? ?F;4Í~ qÍ��FJÍ~ �� ±FJ4;Í4ÍBâ�8 ?ÞÊ~��Í8> {;Í?
LÍ�Í ? ³µB !ó �� ÍÊ;�~ �� û<ûï> �;�> �F8 8��8 �� C~�.��;Í Þ ?;��F��;F C¥��Í~>

ËÄ848)½ºÄf !ºý)b)Ëf# `8 ýÏ¸f )d)�
f¸)ÀÏ `8 bÏýbÏÄÄ8ýb)f ý0Å ÃÃ�Æ¥Ã¥� B F+D��/<�@ �� p@(È {Å�gG �2.È�@ �È ·È��ÈG È(�2È
È@2 �D.�5�22È�@2G 8+� 5�Èx�ÌÈ5g µ@D�@556D��È �x�.5äD��È DS AAôB"A"ôG ��È A"BAôB"A"ôG c2 AíìAA
�52C BÅ}�.@ì µBp/6¹/¹qãB ³� �r>6�2¹ ³� �p��p�¹6{¹ >¹6¹ �'�µ,qãB ³� B·6¹2
� 2�6*{qB2 p¹ �2/6¹³¹ *{µ{p¹tG t{�¹p³B ¹ ·6 &A& ¹ 6��{ãB ³¹ ·{6{·�{6¹ pB r,D
p{µµ>{B ³� pB*¹ {·{º D ·¹G B·x�/B ³B µBp* p{B pS "Côî"CAAB"A"&G µ¹³¹2/6¹³B p¹
>t¹/¹�B6r¹ /6¹p2��6� �B* ·6G 2B· pS í"ôAüøB"A"&G �{6r¹³B �p/6� B r,p{µµD
>{B ³� pB*¹ {·{º � ¹ µB³�*¹2� Ú µBr>¹p�{¹ ³� ³�2�p*Bt*{r�p/B ³B2 *¹t�2 ³B
2ãB �6¹pµ{2µBC �r ¹/�p³{r�p/B ¹ 2�µ6�/¹6{¹ r,p{µ{>¹t ³� {p�6¹�2/6,/,6¹ �
B·6¹2G �@D�@5F� .�5F@ �� 5���56D��È �@ ���.Èx ��2<@D/(�x D@ >@5.Èx �@ r+D��/<�@ì ÔÔÔCD@(È�Å�ÈC
ÅÈC�@(CÅ5 � ÔÔÔCx���.ÈD�.C�@FCÅ5 {D�@5ì �DFÈ�xì x���.È�È@¼D@(È�Å�ÈCÅÈC�@(CÅ5Ë /�xCTîüP üñôüD&&îîC
p@(È {Å�g Ú ·¹G &ø �� ¹Å5�x �� "A"ô >È+x@ *�.@5 t@<�2 �@2 2ÈD.@2 ¹��D.� �� µ@D.5È.È<[@
f¸)ÀÏ `8 ËÄ80ÁÏ 8#8½ÄÏý)bÏ Ë8ÀÄË ý0Å ÃÃ�Ä¥Ã¥� D 6��³{/¹³B B F+D��/<�@ �� p@(È
{Å�gG �2.È�@ �È ·È��ÈG È(�2È È@2 �D.�5�22È�@2G 8+� 5�Èx�ÌÈ5g >6��ãB �t�/6Bp{µB >�26> pS
AAôB"A"ô D 6��³{/¹³BG D@ ³{¹ üABAøB"A"ôG æ2 AíìAA �62C B·x�/Bì 6��{2/6B ³� >6�qB2
>¹6¹ �,/,6¹ � �*�p/,¹t ¹:,{2{qãB ³� r�³{µ¹r�p/B2 >¹6¹ ¹/�p³�6 ¹2 ³�r¹pD
³¹2 ³¹ 2�µ6�/¹6{¹ r,p{µ{>¹t ³� 2¹�³� ³� pB*¹ {·{º D ·¹G �@D�@5F� .�5F@ �� 5���D
56D��È �@ ���.Èx ��2<@D/(�x D@ >@5.Èx �@ r+D��/<�@ì ÔÔÔCD@(È�Å�ÈCÅÈC�@(CÅ5 � ÔÔÔCx���.ÈD�.C�@FC
Å5 {D�@5ì �FÈ�xì x���.È�È@¼D@(È�Å�ÈCÅÈC�@(CÅ5 /�xCTîüP üñôüD&&îîC >È+x@ *�.@5 t@<�2 �@2 2ÈD.@2
>5��@��5@


